
WAS

$813,900

$629,900
$618,900
$671,900
$687,900
$583,900
$604,900

S OS O L D !L D !

COMMUNITY

Artavia
Artavia

Audubon
Audubon
Audubon
Audubon

Bridgeland
Bridgeland
Audubon

SQ.FT.

4,290
4,082
2,909
2,855
3,188
3,531
2,406
2,464
2,688

CAR

3
3
2

21/2
3
3
2
3
3

BED

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3

STORY

1
1
1
1
1

11/2
1
1
1

BATH

31/2
31/2
31/2
31/2
31/2
41/2
3
3

31/2

ADDRESS

17576 Watercolor Way
15724 Dandelion Dreams Street
40028 Belted Kingfisher Court
15265 Tree Swallow Court
15129 Wedge Tail Way
15261 Tree Swallow Court
21006 Magnolia Mill Drive
12406 Drifting Oakwood Lane
15235 Tree Swallow Court

EARNINGS

$23,697
$23,847
$15,747
$15,897
$17,397
$17,697
$14,097
$14,997

S OS O L D !L D !

NOW

$789,900
$794,900
$524,900
$529,900
$579,900
$589,900
$469,900
$499,900

S OS O L D !L D !

Happy New Year!
A Luxury Custom Homebuilder

ravennahomes.com
Floor plan names represent approximate floor plan square footages and do not constitute a representation of the actual square footage of the home. Ravenna Homes does not discriminate in housing on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, religion, sex, familial status, handicap, or disability. Prices, plans, offers and availability are subject to change without notice. Flyer must be presented prior to purchaser signing contract. 
Total Realtor earnings based on a contract at listed price with 3% referral fee plus any applicable BTSA. Home must close by 1/31/26 in order to receive BTSA. Rev. 11/21/25

Come See The Difference

Move-In Ready Homes Available!


