

RAVENNA
HOMES.

A Luxury Custom Homebuilder

Happy New Year!



Move-In Ready Homes Available!

ADDRESS	STORY	BED	BATH	CAR	SQ.FT.	COMMUNITY	WAS	NOW	EARNINGS
17576 Watercolor Way	1	4	3½	3	4,290	Artavia	\$813,900	\$789,900	\$23,697
15724 Dandelion Dreams Street	1	4	3½	3	4,082	Artavia		\$794,900	\$23,847
40028 Belted Kingfisher Court	1	4	3½	2	2,909	Audubon	\$629,900	\$524,900	\$15,747
15265 Tree Swallow Court	1	4	3½	2½	2,855	Audubon	\$618,900	\$529,900	\$15,897
15129 Wedge Tail Way	1	4	3½	3	3,188	Audubon	\$671,900	\$579,900	\$17,397
15261 Tree Swallow Court	1½	4	4½	3	3,531	Audubon	\$687,900	\$589,900	\$17,697
21006 Magnolia Mill Drive	1	4	3	2	2,406	Bridgeland	\$583,900	\$469,900	\$14,097
12406 Drifting Oakwood Lane	1	4	3	3	2,464	Bridgeland	\$604,900	\$499,900	\$14,997
15235 Tree Swallow Court	1	3	3½	3	2,688	Audubon		<i>SOLD! SOLD! SOLD!</i>	

Come See The Difference

Texas Size Living

— BIGGER. BETTER. —

ravennahomes.com

Floor plan names represent approximate floor plan square footages and do not constitute a representation of the actual square footage of the home. Ravenna Homes does not discriminate in housing on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, familial status, handicap, or disability. Prices, plans, offers and availability are subject to change without notice. Flyer must be presented prior to purchaser signing contract. Total Realtor earnings based on a contract at listed price with 3% referral fee plus any applicable BTSA. Home must close by 1/31/26 in order to receive BTSA. Rev. 11/21/25

